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281884  Oliver , Lucas K M 9 2016 X
268377 Abdela , Saleck M 9 2016 X
268363 Abdinur , Mohamed M 10 2015 X
262717 Adams , Kayla F 10 2015 X
153429 Adams , Kyle M 12 2013 X
268393 Ajwa , Zackery M 9 2016 X
261411 Alley , Luke M 9 2016 X
262718 Alzatout , Layla F 9 2016 X
253859 Anderson , Kayla F 10 2015 X
276200 Anderson , Kelsie F 8 - X
147326 Anderson , Kylie F 12 2013 X
176667 Anderson , Kylie F 12 2013 X
294769 Andino , Hannah F 8 - X
268396 Andrade , Alejandro M 8 - X
233486 Appiah , Christabel F 12 2013 X
294445 Arsenault , Alexis F 11 2014 X
233488 Aulis , Karen F 12 2013 X
245135 Austin , Kaylee F 10 2015 X
282006 Avila , Alissa F 9 2016 X
280406 Ba , Abdoulaye M 9 2016 X
234950 Ba , Ousmane M 12 2013 X
294539 Babb , Colby M 9 2016 X
196755 Baer , Chris M 12 2013 X
294541 Bales , AJ M 8 - X
247915 Ballinger , Vivien F 10 2015 X
217857 Banks , Madison F 11 2014 C
281463 Bass , Jobie M 7 - X
270306 Bassi , Sophia F 9 2016 X
294431 Bayer , Hayley F 9 2016 X
282005 Beal , Zyah F 12 2014 X
202495 Becker , Jackson M 12 2013 X
249061 Begley , Aaron M 10 2015 X
253860 Behymer , Brooke F 10 2015 X
234666 Berkley , Colton M 10 2015 X
112945 Berry , Nick M 12 2013 X
104502 Beusterien , Cara F 12 2013 X
188364 Beutel , Allie F 10 2015 X
218667 Bidwell , Trevor M 12 2012 X
280402 Bielski , Joshua M 9 2016 X
276706 Bikoli , Emmanuel M 10 2015 X
263234 Black , Karys F 8 - X
128156 Black , Makenna F 12 2013 X
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244844 Black , Morgan F 10 2015 X
176665 Black , Peyton F 12 2013 X
276199 Black , Regan F 8 - X
208324 Blackburn , Brandon M 12 2013 X
267548 Blair , Alexandria F 9 2016 X
294562 Bland , Makyley F 9 2016 X
294765 Blend , Kylie F 9 2016 X
248816 Bonham , Chris M 10 2015 X
194171 Bonner , Jaelyn F 12 2013 X
294007 Borchers , MacKyle M 9 2016 X
280382 Boston , Chris M 9 2016 X
261402 Bowling , Chase M 10 2015 X
202496 Bowling , Hunter M 12 2013 X
294444 Bowman , Amanda F 12 2013 X
193284 Bowman , Justin M 12 2013 X
267536 Bowman , Melissa F 12 2013 X
267535 Bowman , Rebecca F 8 - X
294015 Bradley , Addison F 11 2014 X
234659 Brannon , Jake M 11 2014 X
169246 Bridgers , Nikki F 10 2015 X
270308 Briedis , Savannah F 8 - X
235365 Brinkley , Skylar F 10 2015 X
294766 Broderick , Brooke F 9 2016 X
227065 Browning , Cody M 11 2014 X
256525 Bryant , Garret M 12 2011 X
233487 Bryant , Kathleen  F 11 2014 X
261407 Bryant , Mathew M 9 2016 X
128187 Burke , Corrine F 11 2014 X
247909 Burke , Karah F 8 - X
193289 Cahill , Corstin M 12 2013 X
169518 Cahill , Griffin M 12 2013 X
294016 Cahill , Mackenzie F 8 - X
199202 Cain , Jacob M 12 2013 X
189288 Caldwell , Brody M 11 2014 X
247906 Carmon , Jayda F 10 2015 X
188367 Carmon , Paisley F 11 2014 X
199203 Carroll , Brian M 12 2013 X
285211 Caudill , Jasmine F 10 2015 X
248692 Cernetisch , Owen M 9 2016 X
280383 Chenot , Bryce M 9 2016 X
247905 Cline , Michaela F 8 - X
256524 Coin , Zach  M 9 2016 X
217854 Coleman , Mackenzie F 11 2014 C
283291 Colemire , Paige F 9 2016 C
235136 Collins , Jayda F 12 2013 X
222379 Collins , Sophie F 11 2014 X
215509 Colmer , John M 10 2015 X
215510 Colmer , Ryan M 9 2016 X
169555 Coovert , Travis M 12 2013 X
262719 Cordas , Gabby F 10 2015 X
247911 Cordas , Kate F 8 - X
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262811 Cordas , Matt M 10 2015 X
214059 Corman , Hunter  F 11 2014 X
280373 Cortez , Jerry M 9 2016 X
199205 Cosby , James M 12 2013 X
267547 Cotton , Devyn F 9 2016 X
234669 Courtney , Nate M 10 2015 X
280386 Courtney , Noah M 9 2016 X
112949 Courtney , Sean M 11 2014 X
202494 Cox , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 X
261405 Craft , Kayden M 9 2016 X
280393 Crooker , Ethan M 9 2016 X
249069 Cropper , Chris M 8 - X
199206 Crowell , Jacob M 12 2013 X
158854 Curry , Andrew M 12 2013 X
263980 Curry , Natalie F 7 - X
261400 Daddario , Kade  M 10 2015 X
247912 Dahleh , Noor F 9 2016 X
212578 Dahleh , Tim M 11 2014 X
247913 Daniels , Morgan  F 8 - X
262720 Danquah , Josephine F 10 2015 X
294767 Davis , Machaela F 9 2016 X
268373 Davis , Todd M 9 2016 X
280397 Dedios , Matthew M 9 2016 X
189282 Delgado , Juan Carlos M 12 2012 X
248777 Dick , Randy M 10 2015 X
247914 Dickinson , Rebecca F 9 2016 X
256523 Dixon , Richard M 12 2011 X
199207 Douglas , Rondell M 12 2013 X
199208 Douthit , Josh M 12 2013 X
267543 Dozier , Trinity F 9 2016 X
234661 Droz , Dylan M 11 2014 X
294540 Duncan , Austin M 8 - X
234944 Duran , Alicia F 12 2013 X
234945 East , Jacob M 12 2013 X
294008 East , Jesse M 10 2015 X
199210 Eickhoff , Colin M 12 2013 X
199209 Eickhoff , Logan M 12 2013 X
269181 Emery , Ethan M 11 2014 X
226238 Ervick , Abby F 11 2014 X
281888 Ervick , Zoe F 7 - X
294771 Erwin , Katlyn F 7 - X
159052 Evans , Taylor F 11 2014 X
283289 Fangman , Ashtyn F 9 2016 C
283287 Fangman , Lanie F 9 2016 C
191226 Feinhauer , Chandler M 12 2013 X
199211 Ferguson , Greg M 12 2013 X
280394 Ferguson , Luke M 9 2016 X
270315 Finn , Addie F 7 - X
215508 Finn , Dakota M 9 2016 X
215501 Finn , Logan M 11 2014 X
261404 Finn , Tanner M 10 2015 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 92920772d84bd6a0f9152031b5c5fbd3 2017-04-25 13:59:51

Digitally signed by Marty Steele (marty.steele@boone.kyschools.us) April 28, 2017 13:31:08 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

191845 Frakes , Corey M 11 2014 X
267541 Franxman , Kendal F 8 - X
294763 Frederick , Katelyin F 10 2015 X
248775 Freeman , Hunter M 10 2015 X
214060 Fuller , Daijah F 11 2014 X
245138 Funke , Lydia F 10 2015 X
214056 Furnish , Caby  F 11 2014 X
280398 Gamble , Bradley M 9 2016 X
199212 Ganster , Joe M 12 2013 X
212572 Garcia , Carlos M 11 2014 X
212575 Gascon , Dylan M 10 2015 X
241676 Gerber , Madelyn F 10 2015 C
233635 Gibson , Michael  M 11 2014 X
197905 Gieske , Tessa F 11 2014 X
267542 Gilbert , Madison F 9 2016 X
153431 Gillespie , Liam M 11 2014 X
261401 Gleis , Conner M 10 2015 X
279151 Gomez , Iris F 11 2014 X
285955 Gondim , Victor M 9 2016 X
285763 Gonzalez , Junior M 9 2016 X
261408 Gordon , Jackson M 9 2016 X
235307 Gott , Zach M 11 2014 X
104499 Grau , Ryley F 12 2013 X
248778 Grau , Zach M 10 2015 X
294017 Gray , Adonni F 10 2015 X
294018 Greene , Mikiahya F 10 2015 X
294536 Gregory , Jordan M 9 2016 X
293348 Griffin , Sam M 8 - X
294010 Griffith , David M 10 2015 X
278910 Gross , Hunter M 8 - X
241689 Guaditis , Alexus F 10 2015 C
221733 Guajardo , Steven M 12 2012 X
234671 Guiterrez , Jorge M 10 2015 X
294563 Gutierrez , Gabby F 9 2016 X
275408 Guzman , Jessica F 9 2016 X
280404 Hall , David M 9 2016 X
227064 Hamedian , Omar M 11 2014 X
245142 Hamilton , Alexis F 10 2015 X
191810 Hamilton , Amber  F 12 2013 X
263237 Hamilton , Lexi F 9 2016 X
244847 Hamilton , Ryielan F 10 2015 X
280392 Hanya , Henry M 9 2016 X
267546 Hargis , Avery F 9 2016 X
261410 Harlow , Adam M 9 2016 X
254698 Harris , Jasmine F 9 2016 X
234655 Harris , Trevon M 11 2014 X
277288 Harvin , KaDon M 12 2013 X
278670 Hasbrouck , Ethan M 12 2013 X
234650 Hauss , Camron M 11 2014 X
222910 Haynes , Ethan M 11 2014 X
234082 Hearn , Jack M 10 2015 X
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254694 Hensley , Olivia F 10 2015 X
244849 Herman , Maddie F 10 2015 X
249067 Hermann , Tate M 9 2016 X
280405 Hicks , Adam M 9 2016 X
191764 Hicks , Amelia F 12 2013 X
193286 Hicks , Austin M 12 2013 X
247916 Hicks , Averi F 8 - X
294446 Hicks , Maddie F 10 2015 X
155052 Hirn , Maleah F 11 2014 X
247917 Hobbs , Maddy F 8 - X
234391 Holbrook , Chloe F 11 2014 X
285762 Holder , Jordan M 9 2016 X
280389 Houston , River M 9 2016 X
218669 Huddleston , Samuel M 11 2014 X
133050 Huff , Kamryn F 12 2011 X
280396 Huff , Lance M 9 2016 X
227063 Huffman , Ethan M 10 2015 X
268375 Hughes , Brendan M 9 2016 X
280378 Hughes , Donnell M 9 2016 X
234175 Humphrey , Hunter M 12 2013 X
235366 Humphrey , Riley F 9 2016 X
283299 Hurm , Samantha F 11 2015 C
234084 Hutton , Aiden M 10 2015 X
294537 Hyder , Jacob M 8 - X
168528 Inlow , Samantha F 12 2013 X
169248 Jackson , Olivia F 11 2014 X
281403 Jahnke , Trenton M 8 - X
278700 Jama , Abdiaziz M 12 2013 X
268364 Jama , Kadiye M 10 2015 X
294011 Jimenez , Aiden M 9 2016 X
294768 Johnson , Hannah F 9 2016 X
248768 Johnson , JayVeon M 12 2013 X
248820 Johnson , Justin M 10 2015 X
217856 Jones , Savannah F 11 2014 C
249070 Jutzi , Justin M 8 - X
176666 Jutzi , Marissa F 12 2013 X
268337 Kah , Mohamed Vall M 12 2013 X
253857 Kinman , Olivia F 12 2013 X
153430 Knoebel , Alex M 12 2013 X
285764 Knotts , Michael M 9 2016 X
191227 Kramer , Dylan M 12 2013 X
284653 Kyle , Parker  M 10 2015 X
294019 Lambert , Ashley F 11 2014 X
294020 Lambert , Gabby F 11 2014 X
169529 Lauer , Andrew M 11 2014 X
239104 Lee , Erica F 10 2015 X
234657 Lehmann , Blake M 11 2014 X
166985 Leight , Chris M 12 2013 X
237209 Leite , Justin M 11 2014 X
280377 Lewis , Andre M 9 2016 X
233633 Lim , Austin M 11 2014 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 92920772d84bd6a0f9152031b5c5fbd3 2017-04-25 13:59:51

Digitally signed by Marty Steele (marty.steele@boone.kyschools.us) April 28, 2017 13:31:08 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

249063 Limonteco-Garcia , Jerry M 10 2015 X
249058 Limonteco-Garcia , John M 10 2015 X
268394 Lind , Mason M 9 2016 X
268403 Lisner , Caiden M 7 - X
277083 Lisner , Elly F 11 2014 X
283294 Lochel , Brook F 9 2016 C
285957 Loechel , Austin M 7 - X
189287 Loechel , Tyler M 11 2014 X
279059 Loechel , Tyler  M 10 2015 X
294021 Loh , Savannah F 9 2016 X
280375 Lovell , Brice M 9 2016 X
262726 Lucas , Rachel F 11 2014 X
269364 Lykins , Skylar F 9 2016 X
189283 Maines , Aaron M 12 2013 X
262727 Malonda , Precilia F 10 2015 X
285759 Malone , Preston M 9 2016 X
276120 Mang , Ram M 11 2014 X
241674 Marksberry , Grace  F 10 2015 C
269365 Marsh , Jada F 9 2016 X
280384 Martin , Jerome M 9 2016 X
283298 Martin , Mackenzie F 9 2016 C
280387 Mason , Austin M 9 2016 X
294407 Mayes , Trevon M 11 2014 X
196746 Mazur , Corina F 11 2014 X
262818 Mazur , Mateusz M 10 2015 X
280388 McDonald , Ian M 9 2016 X
294022 McKever , Damaria F 11 2014 X
212574 McMillan , Greg M 10 2015 X
262729 Mckever , Damiaria F 11 2014 X
248825 Merrit , Tevin M 10 2015 X
294538 Mersmann , Austin M 8 - X
202507 Meunch , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
283293 Mianowski , Jersi  F 12 2013 C
280391 Michael , Elijah M 9 2016 X
237204 Miller  , Evan  M 11 2014 X
233638 Miller , Chris M 11 2014 X
282007 Miller , Kara F 9 2016 X
248802 Miller , Trevor M 10 2015 X
278678 Miranda , Brayden M 9 2016 X
281889 Mitchell , Andrea F 9 2016 X
268400 Mohamed , Suheib M 8 - X
224051 Moore , Molly F 11 2014 X
215506 Moore , Sam M 10 2015 X
280380 Moorehead , Tristan M 9 2016 X
281404 Moranz , Hunter M 8 - X
196753 Moranz , Kevin M 12 2013 X
199217 Morgan , Brandon M 12 2013 X
294023 Morris , Caitlyn F 9 2016 X
261399 Muench , Drew M 10 2015 X
262731 Mulroney , Rebecca F 9 2016 X
247918 Murphy , Faith F 9 2016 X
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235308 Mutombe , Emmanuel M 11 2014 X
127265 Nash , Victoria F 12 2013 X
199218 Neace , Kyle M 12 2013 X
188835 Newman , Caroline F 12 2013 C
294012 Neyman , Ethan M 12 2013 X
234942 Nguyen , Derek M 11 2014 X
214057 Novogroski , Erica F 11 2014 X
280399 Nwaisser , Tyler M 9 2016 X
193285 Nyman , Ethan  M 12 2013 X
283296 Oggy , Carlee F 12 2013 X
255630 Orabi , Yazan M 10 2015 X
249066 Ordu , Josh M 10 2015 X
294430 Osborn , Kayleigh F 9 2016 X
262732 Osburn , Kierdon F 11 2014 X
245141 Paff , Hailey F 10 2015 X
270314 Palacios , Ashely F 10 2015 X
281890 Pallobeis , Hannah F 11 2014 X
280735 Palmer , Ally F 9 2016 X
245136 Palmer , Mariah F 10 2015 X
282008 Palmer , Morgan F 9 2016 X
253791 Pence , Alyssa  F 10 2015 X
248818 Perez , Josue M 10 2015 X
268398 Perkins , Michael M 8 - X
112964 Persons , Adam M 11 2014 X
294434 Phillips , Ashley F 9 2016 X
281891 Pile , Sophia F 7 - X
280379 Poe , Thomas M 9 2016 X
189280 Ramirez , Andy M 12 2012 X
267545 Ramirez , Lizette F 9 2016 X
268335 Ramirez , Zach M 12 2013 X
294433 Read , Claudia F 9 2016 X
294429 Read , Meredith F 12 2013 X
280374 Reyes , Dylan M 9 2016 X
268395 Rhanem , Youness M 8 - X
212571 Rice , Matthew  M 9 2016 X
105478 Rice , Nathan M 12 2011 X
248805 Rich , Jake M 10 2015 X
248812 Rich , Josh M 10 2015 X
280736 Richerson , Samantha  F 11 2014 X
280400 Richey , Daniel M 9 2016 X
202493 Robbins , Ethan M 11 2014 X
285956 Roberts , Brian M 7 - X
283286 Roberts , Christine F 9 2016 C
280401 Roberts , Hayden M 9 2016 X
241679 Roberts , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 C
255622 Roberts , Luis M 10 2015 X
249068 Roberts , Shawn M 9 2016 X
280395 Roberts , Terrance M 9 2016 X
176664 Robinson , Lilly F 12 2013 X
214055 Robinson , Peyton F 11 2014 X
235304 Rodgers , Raymond M 11 2014 X
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280381 Roll , Dallas M 9 2016 X
261406 Rossi , Eli M 9 2016 X
254699 Rousseau , Ivyonna F 10 2015 X
199222 Ruberg , Devin M 12 2013 X
278806 Rubino , Steven M 9 2016 X
294432 Sadler , Jennifer F 9 2016 X
246591 Salat , Zachariah M 12 2013 X
220025 Sanchez , Carlos M 11 2014 X
249059 Sanchez , Daniel M 8 - X
262734 Sanchez , Sophia F 10 2015 X
248813 Sanz , Chris M 10 2015 X
199223 Sanz , Joey M 12 2013 X
294013 Sao , Mohamed M 12 2013 X
166982 Saylor , Scottie M 12 2013 X
261409 Schneider , Zane M 9 2016 X
128332 Schultz , Jake M 12 2013 X
283290 Schuster , Ali F 9 2016 C
188836 Schuster , Mallory F 8 - C
276198 Schwab , Meadow F 7 - X
234663 Schwabe , Devin M 10 2015 X
193290 Schwartz , Alex M 12 2013 X
244850 Schwartz , Stephanie F 10 2015 X
202676 Schworer , Rachel F 12 2013 X
268388 Seguro , Ricardo M 9 2016 X
234670 Shamblin , Noah M 10 2015 X
199289 Shoemaker , Peyton M 12 2013 X
280390 Short , Chris M 9 2016 X
248807 Shutt , John Mark M 10 2015 X
280385 Simpson , Jaden M 9 2016 X
268397 Smalley , Luke M 8 - X
241675 Smith , Bailey F 10 2015 C
294014 Smith , Dylan M 10 2015 X
252659 Smith , Emily F 10 2015 X
168530 Smith , RaeAnn F 10 2015 X
202504 Smith , Star F 9 2016 X
255623 Smith , Tyran M 10 2015 X
253790 South , Katelyn  F 12 2013 X
294024 Spicer , Jordan F 10 2015 X
294772 Sproles , Abby F 7 - X
241690 Squires , Jenna F 11 2014 C
280371 Staten , Race M 9 2016 X
214048 Steffen , Lynsey  F 11 2014 X
248774 Sterling , Shane  M 10 2015 X
233642 Stockwell , Malaefou M 11 2014 X
249056 Stolz , Derrick M 10 2015 X
280376 Storer , Brennan M 9 2016 X
182350 Strickler , Rhiannon F 12 2013 X
196747 Strong , Kara F 10 2014 X
268399 Strunk , Owen M 8 - X
248790 Summers , RJ M 10 2015 X
247919 Swafford , Madison F 8 - X
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202687 Takaoka , Sean F 12 2013 X
215505 Takaota , Darren M 10 2015 X
208728 Tharp , Hannah M 11 2014 X
281893 Thomas , Danielle Jean F 11 2014 X
255628 Thomas , Kurt M 10 2015 X
239102 Thomas , Sofia F 9 2016 X
261412 Tilford , Ben M 8 - X
294450 Tinnell , Alana F 7 - X
278034 Tran , Van M 9 2016 X
263235 Utz , Regina F 11 2014 X
278805 Valdez , Greg M 9 2016 X
283295 Vaske , Caitlynn F 8 - C
254229 Vaske , CeJay M 9 2016 X
227062 Vaske , Cordell M 11 2014 X
270310 Vazquez , Holly F 9 2016 X
280403 Velasquez , Austin M 9 2016 X
255625 Velasquez , Julian M 10 2015 X
202501 Vest , Gracie F 11 2014 X
116774 Vickers , Zachary M 11 2014 X
149533 Volpenhein , Lindsay F 11 2014 X
248814 Walton , Tyler M 10 2015 X
277294 Ward , Dylan M 11 2014 X
294449 Warning , Brooke F 8 - X
293346 Warning , Dillon M 12 2013 X
224048 Watts , Corrina F 11 2014 X
270311 Wege , Hallie F 8 - X
149867 Westhoff , Peter M 12 2011 X
255626 Whaley , Nathan M 10 2015 X
153432 Wheeler , Eric M 11 2014 X
283288 White , Laila F 9 2016 C
267544 White , Nadia F 9 2016 X
281892 Whitford , Sydney F 7 - X
255624 Williams , Brandon  M 10 2015 X
294770 Williams , Dominique F 8 - X
280372 Williams , Jay M 9 2016 X
224052 Wilmes , MaryAnn F 11 2014 X
189279 Wilson , Jacob M 12 2013 X
248784 Wingo , Jantje M 10 2015 X
163916 Winterman III, Robert M 11 2014 X
283297 Wolfe , Mackenzie F 9 2016 C
199292 Wolfe , Willy M 12 2013 X
248806 Woods , Jake M 10 2015 X
169245 Works , Taylor F 11 2014 X
281402 Wright , Branden M 10 2015 X
283292 Wright , Kamryn F 9 2016 X
169242 Wright , Shelby F 11 2014 X
285760 Yaegel , Caleb M 9 2016 X
246590 Yedali , Mohamed M 12 2013 X
241680 Yelton , Mackenzie F 10 2015 C
214050 Zimmer , Abbey  F 11 2014 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Becker, Jackson 
Bowling, Hunter 
Brannon, Jake 
Grau, Zach 
Hauss, Camron 

X Hill, Jacob 
Hutton, Aiden 
Knoebel, Alex 
Lehmann, Blake 
Leight, Chris 
Lim, Austin 
Mayes, Trevon 
Meunch, Nicholas 
Persons, Adam 
Saylor, Scottie 
Schultz, Jake 
Schwabe, Devin 
Schwartz, Alex 
Ward, Dylan 
Westhoff, Peter 
Winterman(III), Robert 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ba, Ousmane 
Bowman, Justin 
Gibson, Michael  
Gott, Zach 
Harris, Trevon 
Haynes, Ethan 
Hicks, Austin 
Kyle, Parker  
Nyman, Ethan  
Robbins, Ethan 
Rodgers, Raymond 
Schwartz, Alex 

X Shidler, Noah  
Summers, RJ 

X Van Luit, Dylan 
Velasquez, Julian 
Whaley, Nathan 
Williams, Brandon  
Wingo, Jantje 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Kayla 
Anderson, Kylie 
Avila, Alissa 
Beal, Zyah 
Bonner, Jaelyn 
Caudill, Jasmine 

X Duncan, Christie 
Gieske, Tessa 
Gomez, Iris 
Harris, Jasmine 
Hensley, Olivia 
Hirn, Maleah 
Kinman, Olivia 

Miller, Kara 
Moore, Molly 
Smith, Star 
Vest, Gracie 
Watts, Corrina 
Wilmes, MaryAnn 

X Wright, Shelby 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Baer, Chris 
Bass, Jobie 
Bryant, Garret 
Coin, Zach  
Dixon, Richard 
Guajardo, Steven 
Jahnke, Trenton 
Moranz, Hunter 
Moranz, Kevin 

X Stockton, Riki 
Vickers, Zachary 
Wright, Branden 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Austin, Kaylee 
Brinkley, Skylar 
Collins, Sophie 
Evans, Taylor 
Humphrey, Riley 
Mazur, Corina 
Palmer, Ally 
Pence, Alyssa  
Richerson, Samantha  
South, Katelyn  
Strong, Kara 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Banks, Madison 
Coleman, Mackenzie 
Fangman, Ashtyn 
Fangman, Lanie 
Gerber, Madelyn 

X Guaditis, Alexus 
X Herrera, Seneca 

Jones, Savannah 
X Lord, Chelsea 

Marksberry, Grace  
Newman, Caroline 
Roberts, Christine 
Roberts, Kaitlyn 

X Rogers, Camryn 
X Sammons, Sarah 

Schuster, Ali 
Schuster, Mallory 

X Smalley, Aiden 
Smith, Bailey 
Squires, Jenna 

White, Laila 
Yelton, Mackenzie 

Varsity
Football

Ba, Abdoulaye 
X Baerga, Marcos 

Becker, Jackson 
Blackburn, Brandon 
Bonham, Chris 
Browning, Cody 

X Bucalo, Michael 
Cahill, Corstin 

X Cahill, Trevor 
Cain, Jacob 
Caldwell, Brody 

X Carr, Wanye 
Carroll, Brian 
Cortez, Jerry 
Cosby, James 
Courtney, Nate 
Crowell, Jacob 

X Curree, Noah 
Douglas, Rondell 
Douthit, Josh 
Eickhoff, Colin 
Eickhoff, Logan 
Feinhauer, Chandler 
Ferguson, Greg 
Freeman, Hunter 
Ganster, Joe 
Gibson, Michael  

X Graham, Alexander  
Grau, Zach 

X Gudino, Andrew 
Hamedian, Omar 
Harvin, KaDon 

X Hernandez, Christian 
X Higgins, Letroy 
X Hill, Jacob 

Huffman, Ethan 
Johnson, JayVeon 
Johnson, Justin 
Kramer, Dylan 
Leite, Justin 
Lim, Austin 
Loechel, Tyler  

X Loh, Sheldon 
McDonald, Ian 
Merrit, Tevin 
Miller, Chris 
Miller , Evan  
Miller, Trevor 
Morgan, Brandon 
Mutombe, Emmanuel 
Neace, Kyle 

X Perry, Matt 
Reyes, Dylan 
Rich, Josh 
Roberts, Terrance 

X Rose, Trent 
Ruberg, Devin 

Sanz, Chris 
Sanz, Joey 
Schultz, Jake 
Schwartz, Alex 
Shamblin, Noah 
Shoemaker, Peyton 
Shutt, John Mark 
Stockwell, Malaefou 
Summers, RJ 
Vaske, Cordell 
Velasquez, Julian 

X Wallenfelz, Jake 
Walton, Tyler 
Ward, Dylan 
Westhoff, Peter 
Wingo, Jantje 
Wolfe, Willy 
Woods, Jake 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Austin, Kaylee 
Black, Karys 
Black, Makenna 
Bridgers, Nikki 
Collins, Jayda 
Cox, Kaitlyn 
Daniels, Morgan  
Erwin, Katlyn 
Grau, Ryley 
Huff, Kamryn 
Jackson, Olivia 
Smith, Star 
Utz, Regina 
Vest, Gracie 
Works, Taylor 
Wright, Shelby 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Colmer, John 
Colmer, Ryan 
Finn, Dakota 
Finn, Logan 
Moore, Sam 
Takaota, Darren 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Behymer, Brooke 
Bowman, Melissa 
Bowman, Rebecca 
Hicks, Amelia 
Takaoka, Sean 
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Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adams, Kyle 
Ba, Ousmane 
Begley, Aaron 
Bowman, Justin 
Caldwell, Brody 
Dahleh, Tim 
Delgado, Juan Carlos
Garcia, Carlos 

X Gascon, Dylan 
Gillespie, Liam 
Guiterrez, Jorge 
Jama, Abdiaziz 

X Jama, Adbiaziz 
Kah, Mohamed Vall

X Kah, Mohamed 
Knoebel, Alex 
Leight, Chris 
Limonteco-Garcia, Jerry 
Limonteco-Garcia, John 
Loechel, Tyler 
Maines, Aaron 
Mang, Ram 

X Martinez, Ulises 
Ramirez, Andy 
Ramirez, Zach 
Rice, Matthew  
Rice, Nathan 
Salat, Zachariah 
Sanchez, Carlos 
Tran, Van 
Wheeler, Eric 
Wilson, Jacob 
Yedali, Mohamed 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Kylie 
Ballinger, Vivien 
Bassi, Sophia 
Beusterien, Cara 
Beutel, Allie 
Black, Morgan 
Black, Peyton 
Burke, Corrine 
Carmon, Paisley 
Dahleh, Noor 
Dickinson, Rebecca 
Gomez, Iris 

X Grau, Ryley 
Hamilton, Ryielan 
Harris, Jasmine 
Herman, Maddie 
Jutzi, Marissa 
Lisner, Elly 
Mazur, Corina 

X Prather, Lyndsey 
Robinson, Lilly 
Schwartz, Stephanie 
Tharp, Hannah 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

 Oliver, Lucas K
Berry, Nick 
Courtney, Sean 
Curry, Andrew 
Frakes, Corey 
Hasbrouck, Ethan 
Nguyen, Derek 
Persons, Adam 
Winterman(III), Robert 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Burke, Corrine 
Curry, Natalie 
Ervick, Abby 
Ervick, Zoe 
Mitchell, Andrea 

X Moscona, Rachel 
Mulroney, Rebecca 
Nash, Victoria 
Pallobeis, Hannah 
Pile, Sophia 
Schworer, Rachel 
Smith, Emily 
Thomas, Danielle Jean
Volpenhein, Lindsay 
Whitford, Sydney 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Crooker, Ethan 
Griffin, Sam 
Hicks, Adam 
Huddleston, Samuel 
Humphrey, Hunter 

X Mazur, Mateusz 
Warning, Dillon 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Appiah, Christabel 
Arsenault, Alexis 
Aulis, Karen 
Bowman, Amanda 
Bryant, Kathleen  
Carmon, Jayda 
Gilbert, Madison 
Hicks, Maddie 
Holbrook, Chloe 
Nash, Victoria 
Oggy, Carlee 
Tinnell, Alana 
Volpenhein, Lindsay 
Warning, Brooke 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Adams, Kayla 
Bidwell, Trevor 
Borchers, MacKyle 
Cahill, Corstin 
Cahill, Griffin 
Carroll, Brian 
Cernetisch, Owen 
Cordas, Matt 
Cosby, James 
Curry, Andrew 
Douglas, Rondell 
East, Jacob 
East, Jesse 
Griffith, David 
Hasbrouck, Ethan 
Hicks, Austin 
Jimenez, Aiden 
Johnson, JayVeon 
Lauer, Andrew 
Limonteco-Garcia, John 
Loechel, Tyler  
Mazur, Mateusz 
Miranda, Brayden 
Neyman, Ethan 
Nyman, Ethan  
Ordu, Josh 
Rice, Nathan 
Roberts, Luis 
Sao, Mohamed 
Shoemaker, Peyton 
Smith, Dylan 
Smith, Tyran 
Sterling, Shane  
Thomas, Kurt 
Velasquez, Julian 
Wheeler, Eric 
Wingo, Jantje 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Kayla 
Alzatout, Layla 
Anderson, Kylie 
Avila, Alissa 
Bonner, Jaelyn 
Bradley, Addison 
Cordas, Gabby 
Cordas, Kate 
Danquah, Josephine 
Duran, Alicia 
Fuller, Daijah 
Gray, Adonni 
Greene, Mikiahya 
Hicks, Averi 
Inlow, Samantha 
Jutzi, Marissa 
Lambert, Ashley 
Lambert, Gabby 
Loh, Savannah 
Lucas, Rachel 

Malonda, Precilia 
McKever, Damaria 
Mckever, Damiaria 
Morris, Caitlyn 
Mulroney, Rebecca 
Osburn, Kierdon 
Rousseau, Ivyonna 
Sanchez, Sophia 
Schworer, Rachel 
Smith, RaeAnn 
South, Katelyn  
Spicer, Jordan 
Watts, Corrina 
Wright, Kamryn 

Varsity
Volleyball

Corman, Hunter  
Franxman, Kendal 
Furnish, Caby  
Hamilton, Amber  
Lee, Erica 

X Millson, Jensen 
Novogroski, Erica 
Robinson, Peyton 

X Sammons, Jenna 
Steffen, Lynsey  
Strickler, Rhiannon 
Thomas, Sofia 
Zimmer, Abbey  

Varsity
Wrestling

Coovert, Travis 
Cosby, James 
Dick, Randy 
Gondim, Victor 
Hamedian, Omar 

X Hermosillo, Nicolas  
Huffman, Ethan 

X Johnson, JayVeon 
Loechel, Austin 
Loechel, Tyler  
Rich, Jake 
Rich, Josh 
Roberts, Brian 

X Taylor, Derrick 
Vaske, CeJay 
Vaske, Cordell 

X Walton, Tyler 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Bidwell, Trevor 
Cahill, Griffin 
Cernetisch, Owen 

X Coovert, Travis 
Curry, Andrew 
Emery, Ethan 
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Hasbrouck, Ethan 
Huddleston, Samuel 
Miranda, Brayden 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Alzatout, Layla 
Bayer, Hayley 
Bradley, Addison 
Curry, Natalie 

X Duran, Alicia 
Holbrook, Chloe 
Loh, Savannah 
Lucas, Rachel 
Nash, Victoria 
Osborn, Kayleigh 
Osburn, Kierdon 
Phillips, Ashley 
Read, Claudia 
Read, Meredith 
Sadler, Jennifer 
Schworer, Rachel 
Spicer, Jordan 
Vest, Gracie 

X Volpenhein, Lindsay 
X Works, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Babb, Colby 
Berkley, Colton 
Bowling, Chase 
Colmer, John 
Colmer, Ryan 
Courtney, Nate 
Daddario, Kade  
Droz, Dylan 
Finn, Tanner 
Gleis, Conner 
Harris, Trevon 
Hearn, Jack 
Kyle, Parker  
Muench, Drew 
Robbins, Ethan 
Shamblin, Noah 
Stolz, Derrick 
Vickers, Zachary 
Whaley, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Gibson, Michael  
Gott, Zach 
Harris, Trevon 
Kyle, Parker  
Summers, RJ 
Velasquez, Julian 
Whaley, Nathan 
Williams, Brandon  

Wingo, Jantje 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Kayla 
Avila, Alissa 
Caudill, Jasmine 
Gomez, Iris 
Harris, Jasmine 
Hensley, Olivia 
Miller, Kara 
Moore, Molly 
Osborn, Kayleigh 
Smith, Star 
Vest, Gracie 
Watts, Corrina 
Wilmes, MaryAnn 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Bass, Jobie 
Coin, Zach  
Jahnke, Trenton 
Moranz, Hunter 

X Wright, Branden 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Austin, Kaylee 
Brinkley, Skylar 
Humphrey, Riley 
Palmer, Ally 
Pence, Alyssa  

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Colemire, Paige 
Guaditis, Alexus 
Hurm, Samantha 
Lochel, Brook 
Mianowski, Jersi  
Oggy, Carlee 
Squires, Jenna 
Vaske, Caitlynn 
Wright, Kamryn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bonham, Chris 
Caldwell, Brody 
Courtney, Nate 
Freeman, Hunter 

X Graham, Alexander  
Grau, Zach 

X Hernandez, Christian 
X Higgins, Letroy 

X Hill, Jacob 
Huffman, Ethan 
Johnson, Justin 
Loechel, Tyler  
Merrit, Tevin 
Miller, Trevor 
Rich, Josh 
Sanz, Chris 
Shamblin, Noah 
Shutt, John Mark 
Summers, RJ 
Velasquez, Julian 
Walton, Tyler 
Ward, Dylan 
Wingo, Jantje 
Woods, Jake 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Andino, Hannah 
Austin, Kaylee 
Bayer, Hayley 

X Beach, Aleyah 
Blend, Kylie 
Broderick, Brooke 
Cox, Kaitlyn 
Daniels, Morgan  
Davis, Machaela 
Erwin, Katlyn 
Frederick, Katelyin 
Hamilton, Lexi 
Johnson, Hannah 
Palmer, Ally 
Sproles, Abby 
Utz, Regina 
Williams, Dominique 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdela, Saleck 
Abdinur, Mohamed 
Begley, Aaron 
Bikoli, Emmanuel 

X Caldwell, Brody 
Davis, Todd 

X Garcia, Carlos 
Gascon, Dylan 
Guiterrez, Jorge 
Hughes, Brendan 
Jama, Kadiye 
Limonteco-Garcia, Jerry 
Limonteco-Garcia, John 
Loechel, Tyler 
McMillan, Greg 
Orabi, Yazan 
Ordu, Josh 
Perez, Josue 

X Rice, Matthew  
Roberts, Shawn 
Sanchez, Carlos 

Seguro, Ricardo 
Stolz, Derrick 
Tran, Van 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Kelsie 
Ballinger, Vivien 
Bassi, Sophia 
Beutel, Allie 
Black, Regan 
Briedis, Savannah 
Burke, Karah 
Cline, Michaela 
Cordas, Kate 
Dahleh, Noor 
Daniels, Morgan  
Finn, Addie 
Harris, Jasmine 
Hicks, Averi 
Hobbs, Maddy 
Murphy, Faith 
Palacios, Ashely 
Schwab, Meadow 
Swafford, Madison 
Vazquez, Holly 
Wege, Hallie 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Crooker, Ethan 
Griffin, Sam 
Hicks, Adam 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Carmon, Jayda 
Gilbert, Madison 
Hicks, Maddie 
Tinnell, Alana 
Warning, Brooke 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

X Adams, Kayla 
Borchers, MacKyle 
Cernetisch, Owen 
Cordas, Matt 
East, Jesse 
Griffith, David 
Jimenez, Aiden 
Limonteco-Garcia, John 
Loechel, Tyler  
Mazur, Mateusz 
Miranda, Brayden 
Ordu, Josh 
Smith, Dylan 
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Smith, Tyran 
Sterling, Shane  
Thomas, Kurt 
Velasquez, Julian 
Wingo, Jantje 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Kayla 
Alzatout, Layla 
Avila, Alissa 
Bradley, Addison 
Cahill, Mackenzie 
Cordas, Gabby 
Cordas, Kate 
Fuller, Daijah 
Gray, Adonni 
Greene, Mikiahya 
Hicks, Averi 
Lambert, Ashley 
Lambert, Gabby 
Loh, Savannah 
Lucas, Rachel 
McKever, Damaria 
Morris, Caitlyn 
Mulroney, Rebecca 
Rousseau, Ivyonna 
Smith, RaeAnn 
Spicer, Jordan 
Watts, Corrina 
Wright, Kamryn 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Carmon, Jayda 
Corman, Hunter  
Dozier, Trinity 
Funke, Lydia 
Gilbert, Madison 
Hamilton, Alexis 
Novogroski, Erica 
Paff, Hailey 
Palmer, Mariah 
Robinson, Peyton 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Dick, Randy 
Gondim, Victor 
Huffman, Ethan 
Loechel, Austin 
Rich, Jake 
Rich, Josh 
Roberts, Brian 
Vaske, CeJay 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cernetisch, Owen 
Miranda, Brayden 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Alzatout, Layla 
Bayer, Hayley 
Curry, Natalie 
Loh, Savannah 
Osborn, Kayleigh 
Phillips, Ashley 
Read, Claudia 
Sadler, Jennifer 

Freshman
Baseball

Alley, Luke 
Bales, AJ 
Bryant, Mathew 
Craft, Kayden 
Cropper, Chris 
Duncan, Austin 
Gordon, Jackson 
Gregory, Jordan 
Harlow, Adam 
Hyder, Jacob 
Mersmann, Austin 
Rossi, Eli 
Schneider, Zane 
Storer, Brennan 
Tilford, Ben 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Ba, Abdoulaye 
Bielski, Joshua 
Cernetisch, Owen 
Craft, Kayden 
Finn, Dakota 
Gonzalez, Junior 
Hermann, Tate 
Hicks, Adam 
Holder, Jordan 
Knotts, Michael 
Malone, Preston 
Yaegel, Caleb 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Bayer, Hayley 
Bland, Makyley 
Gutierrez, Gabby 
Harris, Jasmine 
Miller, Kara 
Osborn, Kayleigh 
Palmer, Morgan 

Smith, Star 

Freshman
Cheerleading

Colemire, Paige 
Lochel, Brook 
Martin, Mackenzie 
Vaske, Caitlynn 
Wolfe, Mackenzie 
Wright, Kamryn 

Freshman
Football

Ba, Abdoulaye 
Bielski, Joshua 
Boston, Chris 
Chenot, Bryce 
Cortez, Jerry 
Courtney, Noah 
Crooker, Ethan 
Dedios, Matthew 
Ferguson, Luke 
Gamble, Bradley 
Hall, David 
Hanya, Henry 
Hicks, Adam 
Houston, River 
Huff, Lance 
Hughes, Donnell 
Lewis, Andre 
Lovell, Brice 
Martin, Jerome 
Mason, Austin 
McDonald, Ian 
Michael, Elijah 
Moorehead, Tristan 
Nwaisser, Tyler 
Poe, Thomas 
Reyes, Dylan 
Richey, Daniel 
Roberts, Hayden 
Roberts, Terrance 
Roll, Dallas 
Short, Chris 
Simpson, Jaden 
Staten, Race 
Storer, Brennan 
Vaske, CeJay 
Velasquez, Austin 
Williams, Jay 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Abdela, Saleck 
Ajwa, Zackery 
Andrade, Alejandro 
Cropper, Chris 
Davis, Todd 
Gross, Hunter 

Hermann, Tate 
Hughes, Brendan 
Jutzi, Justin 
Lind, Mason 
Lisner, Caiden 

X Mang, Van 
Mohamed, Suheib 
Perkins, Michael 
Rhanem, Youness 
Roberts, Shawn 
Rubino, Steven 
Sanchez, Daniel 
Seguro, Ricardo 
Smalley, Luke 
Strunk, Owen 
Tran, Van 
Valdez, Greg 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Borchers, MacKyle 
Cernetisch, Owen 
Miranda, Brayden 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Alzatout, Layla 
Avila, Alissa 
Cahill, Mackenzie 
Cordas, Kate 
Hicks, Averi 
Loh, Savannah 
Morris, Caitlyn 
Mulroney, Rebecca 
Wright, Kamryn 

Freshman
Volleyball

Blair, Alexandria 
Cotton, Devyn 
Dozier, Trinity 
Gilbert, Madison 
Guzman, Jessica 
Hargis, Avery 
Lykins, Skylar 
Marsh, Jada 
Ramirez, Lizette 
White, Nadia 


